
+ Wednesday, August 25 *DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am, 1.0 p.m, and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

| ZB 1070 ka eb m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ray Martin and his Orchestra
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. O Doctor Paul
10.145 Black Narcissus
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. O Selections from the Shows
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Midday Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 MantovaniRB Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Famous Pianists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Afternoon Tea Party; Meet the
Mansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
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218 Kathryn Grayson4.30 Tenor Time
4.45 Allen ‘Roth Strings0 Georgia Gibbs15 Felix King and his Orchestra
.30 Music to Remember (Chip Stevens)
45 Edmundo Ros
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Recent Releases
6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record
6.45 Daily Diary7.0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Reserved

7.45 The Marksmen
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Reserved
8.45 Michael Darlin9. 0 Theatre Royal, starring LaurenceOlivier
9.30 The Melachrino Orchestra, with
guest artist Semprini
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Music by the Fireside
11.30 Artie Shaw, Peggy Lee and Erroll
Garner
12. 0 Close downae
Qa.m. Breakfast session
Railway
seeion

Morning (Aunt Daisy)Ballad Memories
Orchestral Music
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
The 8 fre StoryMary L o> Sams M.D.Light Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Music Menu
-m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Kathleen Ferrier
Women’s Hour (Miria}, Gardening"Talk by Ngita Woodhouse; Fashion

News; Meet the Mansons
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3.30 Tunes for All Tastes
3.45 Vocal Variety
4. 0 Frankie Carle
4.15 Handful of Stars
4.30 Contrast of Voices
4.45 Eddie Howard’s Orchestra
5. 0 N.Z. Artists
6.15 Latin American Way
5.30 Dick Leibert
5.45 Continental Flavour

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Popular Top Tunes
Scoop the Pool
Reserved
Question MarkThree Roads to DestinyThe Agatha Christie Mysteries
Reserved
Passer B|Theatre Royal
Harry Farmeruiet Rhythm
opular Melodies of TodayBox 13
Close down
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ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m,
am. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
Breakfast sessionBreakfast Club (Happi Hill)
School Bell Calling

8 Tempo Bright0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Oo (Music While You Work
4
3

~ee

J
1]

0. 0 Boctor Paul
The Movie MagazineThe Layton Story0.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.

1, 0 Morning Variety1.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth

130 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Music for Madame
2.39 Women’s Hour otty

gmerean)sFashion News; Meet the Manso3.30 Marek Weber and his
3.45 David Whitfield (tenor)4.0 What Are You?
4.15 Rhythm for Harpsichord
4.30 Joan Regan Takes the Vocal
4.45, The Masters In Much Lighter
Wood
5.KR A Little Bit This and a Little Bitat
5.30 George Gershwin Wrote These
5.45 Eddie Heywood and his Rhythm

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Holidays
6.15 Other Guys and Dolls6.30 Waltz Time
6.45 Axel Stordah! and his Orchestra7.0 Scoop the Pool7.30 Reserved
7.45 The Meredith Scandal8.0 ThreeRoadsto Destiny8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Cariilon Capers
8.45 The Intruder :

:9.0 Theatre Royal, starring Sir Lau-rence Olivier
30 bag onied Concert10. 0
Cowboy

Stage Show
10.16
10.30
11. 0 taeNight Varlety12. 0 Close down

AZ noPL
6. O am. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
410.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 The— Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Variety Time
411.30 Shopping Reporter
1%
0 Lunch Music

41.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 ‘The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Melody Rendezvous
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence

arouses)?Hamemakers’ Quiz; The Beckoning Shore
8.30 Afternoon Musicale

4.0 #£Louis Levy and his Orchestra
4.15 Bing and Gary
4.30 Black and White Keys
4.45 Vera Lynn
5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Variety
Scoop the Pool
Reserved
You Can’t Win
Three Roads to

BoringThe Agatha Christie MysteriesReserved
Johnny Raven
Theatre RoyalArmchair Melodies
Reserved
Dancing Room Only
Box 13
In Modern Mood
Close down
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7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands8.45 Singing Stars: Patrice Munsel (soe
prano)
10. O Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Man from Maloba 310.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 The Pathway of the Sun11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Popular Parade
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.0 British Variety Stars2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Black

_ Narcissus; Film and Theatre News; Hints
Exchange :

3.30 Victor Male Chorus
(3.45 World Concert Orchestra4.0 Maori Melodies
4.15 \Kreisler Favourites: Reginald Kell
(clarinet), with Camarata’s Orchestra4.30 Songs with Lys Assia445 #£At the Keyboard: Semprini6.0 The Paradise Island Tria
5.15 Piano Accordion Bands
5.30 Children’s Library Week: Junior

-_ Twenty Questions45 Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.0 Teatime Tunes —

6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
6.30 Light Variety7. 0
Bree
of Knight7.15 Office Wife

7.30 Reserved
7.45 Five Fingers8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 The Thoroughbred8.30 Joseph Schmidt (tenor)8.45 Tudor Princess9.0 #£xNight Beat
9.30 Orchestral Serenade
10. O Reserved
10.30 Close down

Trade names a ing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

The whole music world was saddened
by the death of Kathleen Ferrier. She
was a great artist in every sense ofthe word, and one who was never
satisfied with her performances. Someof her recordings may be heard from
2ZB at 2.15.

When the London Philharmonic
Chorus and Orchestra made a completeand unabridged recording of Handel’s"Messiah" recently, the accompani-ment passages for the soloists were
played by a harpsichordist, GeorgeMalcolm. This modern exponent of a
classical instrument, is one of theartists to be heard at 4.15, when 3ZB
presents "Rhythm for Harpsichord."

+ * *
At 11 o’clotk every morning fromMonday to Friday, 2ZA’s Shopping
Reporter Margaret Isaac comes to the
microphone with items of interest for
Manawatu housewives.

Buy your
diamond
engagement
ring
direct
from the
manufacturer

EachGtalogue#forwardedby returdmail n plain envelope; post free:
There1nOobligation toorderandall Write nowEail1confidential;
Youcanchooseatleisurefromthe wide for freengeofringstyles ilustrated. You
erderwillbepersonallysupervisedby
Director. Eachdlamond isspecially ring
eelected from large atocks of finest
qualitydirect-Imported diamonds,and cataloguethe ring delivered within one week
enderaBatisfactionguarantee: in fullTo belp youmake You final cholcs
there i38 64Guide t0ChoosingYou
EngagementRing"eaclosedwithevent colour
Eeecatalogue

Clements8HdlmesLtd.
MANUFACTURING 62WillisStreet;
JEWELLERS Wellington;Cla
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